
* All specifications subject to change without notice, Final products & Measurements may vary from this brochure

Doric Capital
IPDC20         Fiberglass

36-1/2” 
92.7cm

25-7/8” 
65.7cm

Hole
17-1/2”
43.1cm

Height
6-3/4” 
17.14cm 

25-7/8” 
65.7cm
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Optional Cuts

A= Half column
B = 3/4 Outside Corner 
C = Wall Cover Engaged
D = 1/4 Column Inside Corner
E = Engaged any percentage 

A B C D

Imperial Productions®

Imperial Productions®

EconPolymerTM

Made from Molds
High density Synthetic Polyurethane
Interior & Exterior Use
Insect, Rot, Water Resistant
Same Density as White Pine 



Imperial Productions®   Request for Quote

Name / Company: _______________________________________

Phone _______________  Email  ___________________________

Billing Address: _________________________________________

            City: ________________________  Prov / State _________

            PC / Zip Code_________________

 Ship to Address: _________________________________________

            City: ________________________  Prov / State _________

            PC / Zip Code_________________

Product Code: ______________________

Quantity: __________________________

Notes: __________________________________________________
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Download, Fill-in & Email to sales@imperialproductions.com
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